Race Date
February 13, 2016

Place

Overall Name

=
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Zach Taylor
Gabe Rissman
Jesse Anderson
Jamie Burke
Joshua Burgans
Donald Bridges
Joe Boros

Rob Johnston
Daniel Marshall
Nick Dudle

Jeff Aiken

Rocco Rissman
Randall Lionberger
Henry Rambo
Ann McLendon
Janel Rambo
Mark Brown
Lacy Anderson
Summer Marks
Matt Wilson
Roger Wolczek
David Henderson
Mike Sexton
Sean Emenhizer
Mark Cranage
Cody Stallworth
Cindy Cobb
Monica Segrest
Gregory Hartley
Michael MacCaughelty
Jacob Easter
Steve Swicord
Rex Huxford
Elizabeth Dudle
Wolfe Dudle

Joe Weaver
Wes Darnell
Jobie Turner
Paul Gugliotta
Fallon Lawson
Wynn Clapp
Daniel Whitten
Jim Bruce

Chad Wyatt

Kelli Fraley
Claire Webb
Destiny Barberree
Michael Beals
Davy Tyner
Andrew Whitten
Patricia Brewer
Cris Boyd
Christie Walker
Tosha Darnell
Sara Beth Beals
Corina Carrillo
Jose Carrillo
Alexis Barrett
Ben Taylor
Eunsol Kim
Kathy Culpepper
Andrew Easter
Cody Edwards
Summer Hutcheson
Kalli Jordan
Riley Calhoun
Emily Whitten

City
Prattville AL
Prattville AL

Prattville AL
Glenwood AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Millbrook AL
Prattville AL
Alabaster AL
Prattville AL
Deatsville AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL

Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Letohatchee AL
Highland Home AL
Wetumpka AL
Marbury AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Greenville AL
Monroeville AL
Prattville AL

Wetumpka AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Eight Mile AL
Ramer AL
Montgomery AL
Lowndesboro AL

Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Elmore AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Wetumpka AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Millbrook AL
Phenix City AL
Ramer AL
Wetumpka AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Millbrook AL
Prattville AL
Pike Road AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL

Montgomery AL

Prattville AL
Prattville AL
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Critter Crawl 16
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

161
114
185
165
94
169
180
126
84
127
51
115
156
174
60
71
171
186
103
143
45
173
28
142
175
64
183
58
135
a7
41
179
55
129
128
136
98
102
86
177
184
133
164
168
162
170
53
49
93
131
120
149
74
97
50
100
99
40
152
78
117
42
63
17
172
96
130

18
13
35
39
34
39
52
42
30
10
59
10
30

8
48
40
49
32
24
41
63
41
37
44
54
32
59
36
57
44
11
51
47
16
14
58
27
41
54
25
11

7
50
34
25

7
20
27
36
11
59
23
36
25
28
47
48
11
39
22
56
10
21
10
14
11
43
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31-40
31-40
31-40
31-40
Masters
41-50
21-30
0-10
GMaster
0-10
21-30
0-10
OA
Masters
41-50
31-40
21-30
41-50
61-70
41-50
31-40
41-50
51-60
31-40
GMaster
31-40
51-60
41-50
11-15
51-60
41-50
16-20
11-15
51-60
21-30
41-50
51-60
21-30
11-15
0-10
41-50
31-40
21-30
0-10
16-20
21-30
31-40
11-15
51-60
21-30
31-40
21-30
21-30
41-50
41-50
11-15
31-40
21-30
51-60
0-10
21-30
0-10
11-15
11-15
41-50

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:21.0 19:21.0
20:45.0 20:45.0
21:27.0 21:30.0
22:18.0 22:19.0
23:27.0 23:30.0
25:04.0 25:04.0
25:11.0 25:14.0
25:21.0 25:25.0
25:40.0 25:42.0
25:45.0 25:45.0
25:49.0 25:49.0
25:51.0 25:51.0
25:55.0 26:00.0
27:04.0 27:08.0
27:05.0 27:09.0
27:08.0 27:12.0
26:58.0 27:13.0
27:14.0 27:17.0
27:12.0 27:19.0
27:16.0 27:22.0
27:37.0 27:38.0
27:39.0 27:42.0
27:36.0 27:43.0
27:38.0 27:45.0
27:45.0 27:49.0
27:44.0 27:53.0
28:01.0 28:03.0
28:22.0 28:24.0
28:28.0 28:30.0
28:26.0 28:35.0
28:35.0 28:35.0
28:30.0 28:36.0
28:35.0 28:37.0
28:40.0 28:44.0
28:40.0 28:44.0
29:13.0 29:18.0
29:27.0 29:36.0
29:21.0 29:37.0
29:32.0 29:45.0
29:49.0 29:53.0
30:21.0 30:22.0
30:24.0 30:40.0
30:42.0 30:44.0
30:31.0 30:45.0
30:44.0 30:48.0
31:04.0 31:06.0
31:12.0 31:16.0
31:17.0 31:18.0
31:00.0 31:19.0
31:17.0 31:32.0
31:35.0 31:40.0
31:51.0 32:05.0
31:58.0 32:09.0
32:02.0 32:09.0
32:10.0 32:11.0
32:05.0 32:19.0
32:05.0 32:19.0
32:20.0 32:24.0
32:14.0 32:36.0
32:32.0 32:43.0
33:00.0 33:13.0
33:25.0 33:25.0
34:25.0 34:28.0
34:39.0 34:45.0
34:32.0 34:47.0
34:20.0 34:49.0
34:36.0 34:51.0

Pace

6:13/M
6:40/M
6:54/M
7:10/M
7:32IM
8:03/M
8:06/M
8:09/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:40/M
8:45/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
9:00/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:23/M
9:28/M
9:26/M
9:29/M
9:35/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:52/M
9:48/M
9:53/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
9:58/M
10:03/M
10:09/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:18/M
10:20/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:23/M
10:22/M
10:27/M
10:36/M
10:44/M
11:04/M
11:08/M
11:06/M
11:02/M
11:07/M
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Race Date
February 13, 2016

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
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Kara Smith

Evan Cockrell
Matt Samples
Martin Arant
Joyce Kenney
Bill Benson
Hannah Jones
Jen Wilson
Angela Barentine
Jeff Cleveland
Jackie Cleveland
Kimo Rand
Kelsey Rand

Constance Westover

John Russell

Jon Wilson
Luther Calhoun
Rebecca Whitten
Jake Walker
Carolyn Irwin
Frederick Perkins
Holly Ingram
Emily Shackleford
Jeffrey Palmer
Stephanie Tipton
Holly Brosius

Michaela Hutcheson

April Brown
William Brown
Wendy lrwin
Michele Schuffert

Ethan MacCaughelty

Desaid Shepherd
Deborah Ingram
Taylor Bruce
Avery Rogers
Soyeon Park
Kiana Henning
Alisha Smith
Shelby Hutcheson
Bruce Kenney
Brody Hutcheson
Sandy Deininger
Ashley Lockwood
Linda Devencia
Abigelle Vinson
Amber Turberville
Tori Infinger
Simon Pawlenko
Tara Mclvrr
Lauren Mclver
Nancy Mclver
Kathy Cobb

Kay Cannady
Lauren Wilder
Douglas Medcalf
Aidan Rissman
Alli Smith
Barbara Kennedy
Kim Graham
Leon Smith

Pam Hagemann
David Flack
William Jones
Christina Flack
Teresa Keever
Karen Holmes

City
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL
Wetumpka AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Coosada AL
Pelham AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL

Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Wetumpka AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL
Wetumpka AL
Millbrook AL
Prattville AL
Monroeville AL
Millbrook AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Pike Road AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL
Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL
Deatsville AL
Prattville AL
Cecil AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Millbrook AL
Millbrook AL
Millbrook AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL
Prattville AL
Saint Johns FL
Mathews AL
Prattville AL
Selma AL
Valley Grand AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Wetumpka AL
Wetumpka AL
Millbrook AL

Critter Crawl 16
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

101
75
33

138

121

144

150

124

181
36
37
27
26

141

182

125
95

132

118
38

154
70
54
77

134

155
15
12
11
39

104
48
57
80

163

110
79

111

112
16

122
18
14

119

167

166

148

113

147
87
92
91
13

191

153
68

116
90
21

105

140

139

123

151
61
67
44

40

8
48
68
55
45
10
38
36
34
52
24
23
48
52
38
46

9
20
66
54
27
27
57
30
39
41
27
25
36
42
10
27
56
19
10
25

9
41
43
55

8
53
31
52
11
34
31
79
29
31
66
59
61
30
64

8
17
56
46
54
37
73

8
40
48
56
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31-40
0-10
41-50
61-70
51-60
41-50
0-10
31-40
31-40
31-40
51-60
21-30
21-30
41-50
51-60
31-40
41-50
0-10
16-20
61-70
51-60
21-30
21-30
51-60
21-30
31-40
41-50
21-30
21-30
31-40
41-50
0-10
21-30
51-60
16-20
0-10
21-30
0-10
41-50
41-50
51-60
0-10
51-60
31-40
51-60
11-15
31-40
31-40
71-99
21-30
31-40
61-70
51-60
61-70
21-30
61-70
0-10
16-20
51-60
41-50
51-60
31-40
71-99
0-10
31-40
41-50
51-60

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
34:40.0 34:57.0
35:14.0 35:14.0
35:12.0 35:19.0
35:18.0 35:24.0
35:23.0 35:32.0
35:59.0 36:14.0
36:16.0 36:16.0
36:11.0 36:19.0
36:19.0 36:20.0
36:15.0 36:27.0
36:17.0 36:28.0
36:33.0 36:43.0
36:34.0 36:44.0
36:39.0 36:52.0
36:40.0 36:53.0
36:48.0 36:56.0
36:38.0 37:07.0
36:58.0 37:15.0
37:16.0 37:18.0
37:24.0 37:32.0
37:38.0 37:39.0
37:26.0 37:47.0
38:12.0 38:15.0
38:12.0 38:24.0
38:22.0 38:28.0
38:28.0 38:36.0
38:36.0 38:47.0
38:58.0 39:14.0
38:58.0 39:14.0
39:11.0 39:20.0
39:36.0 39:49.0
40:24.0 40:34.0
40:48.0 40:57.0
41:20.0 41:40.0
41:26.0 41:41.0
41:51.0 41:59.0
41:51.0 42:04.0
41:57.0 42:05.0
42:01.0 42:08.0
42:12.0 42:23.0
42:34.0 42:44.0
43:15.0 43:18.0
43:18.0 43:42.0
44:17.0 44:28.0
44:30.0 44:37.0
44:47.0 44:53.0
44:44.0 44:58.0
44:44.0 44:58.0
46:48.0 46:50.0
47:57.0 48:20.0
47:57.0 48:20.0
47:57.0 48:20.0
48:06.0 48:32.0
47:25.0 48:33.0
48:09.0 48:35.0
48:58.0 49:18.0
51:44.0 51:55.0
51:54.0 52:16.0
51:15.0 52:18.0
52:07.0 52:31.0
52:56.0 53:14.0
53:01.0 53:17.0
53:49.0 53:55.0
53:55.0 54:06.0
54:35.0 54:56.0
54:36.0 54:57.0
55:29.0 55:40.0

Pace

11:08/M
11:19/M
11:19/M
11:21/M
11:22/M
11:34/M
11:39/M
11:38/M
11:40/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
11:47/M
11:50/M
11:46/M
11:53/M
11:59/M
12:01/M
12:06/M
12:02/M
12:17/M
12:17/M
12:20/M
12:22/M
12:24/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:36/M
12:44/M
12:59/M
13:07/M
13:17/M
13:19/M
13:27/M
13:27/M
13:29/M
13:30/M
13:34/M
13:41/M
13:54/M
13:55/M
14:14/M
14:18/M
14:24/M
14:23/M
14:23/M
15:03/M
15:25/M
15:25/M
15:25/M
15:28/M
15:14/M
15:29/M
15:44/M
16:38/M
16:41/M
16:28/M
16:45/M
17:01/M
17:03/M
17:18/M
17:20/M
17:33/M
17:33/M
17:50/M
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Race Date
February 13, 2016

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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Renee Royal
Liam Li

Joanna Farrell
Tara Langley
Gisele Echols
Laura Cronage
Pat McClelland
Buddy Hagemann
Morgan Warnke
Jason Warnke
Renee Warnke
Hannah Warnke
Steve Sabo

Julie Sabo

Kaden Sabo
Carron Sabo
Barbara Curry
Carsyn Langley
Kristin Johnson
Valerie Treat
Thomas McDowell
Mackenzie Langley
Lori Smith

Elaine Knowles

City

Millbrook AL
Millbrook AL
Millbrook AL
Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL

Wetumpka AL
Valley Grand AL

Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Heber Springs AR
Millbrook AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Saint Johns FL
St. Augustine FL

Critter Crawl 16
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

43
66
65
22
109
176
178
137
190
188
187
189
159
158
160
157
82
24
146
145
106
23
89
81

45
28
28
38
59
37
62
50
11

8
33

8
39
37

4

8
40

9
45
51
30
13
53
72

B e e e e e o e o e o e i o e e e e B 1 i 3 |
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9
10
15
15
10
16

4
15

5
11
17

2
12
18
12
13
19

8
10
11
11

6
12

1

41-50
21-30
21-30
31-40
51-60
31-40
61-70
41-50
11-15
0-10
31-40
0-10
31-40
31-40
0-10
0-10
31-40
0-10
41-50
51-60
21-30
11-15
51-60
71-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
55:29.0 55:40.0
57:03.0 57:28.0
57:04.0 57:29.0
58:39.0 58:44.0
58:32.0 58:53.0
58:32.0 58:53.0
58:32.0 58:53.0
58:54.0 59:12.0
59:15.0 59:58.0
59:21.0 59:58.0
59:10.0 59:59.0
59:26.0  1:00:05.0
1:00:16.0 1:00:16.0
1:00:18.0 1:00:18.0
1:00:19.0  1:00:19.0
1:00:19.0 1:00:19.0
1:01:03.0 1:01:22.0
1:01:31.0 1:01:36.0
1:01:35.0 1:02:05.0
1:01:39.0 1:02:10.0
1:04:05.0 1:04:05.0
1:04:07.0 1:04:07.0
1:06:44.0 1:07:09.0
1:06:45.0 1:07:09.0

Pace

17:50/M
18:20/M
18:21/M
18:51/M
18:49/M
18:49/M
18:49/M
18:56/M
19:03/M
19:05/M
19:01/M
19:06/M
19:22/M
19:23/M
19:23/M
19:23/M
19:37/M
19:46/M
19:48/M
19:49/M
20:36/M
20:37/M
21:27/M
21:27/M
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Race Date
February 13, 2016

Critter Crawl 16
Age Group Results

Male Overall Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Pace
1  Zach Taylor Prattville AL 161 18 1 6:13/M
Female Overall Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1  Ann McLendon Prattville AL 60 48 15 8:42/M
Male Masters Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Joe Boros Montgomery AL 180 52 7 8:06/M
Female Masters Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Pace
1  Janel Rambo Prattville AL 71 40 16 8:43/M
Male Grand Masters Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1  Jeff Aiken Alabaster AL 51 59 11 8:18/M
Female Grand Masters Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1  Cindy Cobb Prattville AL 183 59 27 9:00/M
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Race Date
February 13, 2016

Critter Crawl 16

Age Group Results

Bucks 10 and Under

————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Nick Dudle Prattville AL 127 10 10 25:45.0 25:45.0 8:16/M
2 * Rocco Rissman Prattville AL 115 10 12 25:51.0 25:51.0 8:18/M
3 * Henry Rambo Prattville AL 174 8 14 27:04.0 27:08.0 8:42/M

Does 10 and Under
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Claire Webb Montgomery AL 170 7 46 31:04.0 31:06.0 9:59/M
2 * Summer Hutcheson Montgomery AL 17 10 64 34:39.0 34:45.0 11:08/M
3 * Hannah Jones Prattville AL 150 10 74 36:16.0 36:16.0 11:39/M

Bucks 11 to 15
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Gabe Rissman Prattville AL 114 13 2 20:45.0 20:45.0 6:40/M
2 * Jacob Easter Prattville AL 41 11 31 28:35.0 28:35.0 9:11/M
3 * Wolfe Dudle Prattville AL 128 14 35 28:40.0 28:44.0 9:13/M

Does 11to 15
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Alexis Barrett Millbrook AL 40 11 58 32:20.0 32:24.0 10:23/M
2 * Kalli Jordan 172 14 65 34:32.0 34:47.0 11:06/M
3 * Riley Calhoun Prattville AL 9% 11 66 34:20.0 34:49.0 11:02/M

Bucks 16 to 20
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 * Jake Walker Wetumpka AL 118 20 86 37:16.0 37:18.0 11:59/M
Does 16 to 20
————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Elizabeth Dudle Prattville AL 129 16 34 28:40.0 28:44.0 9:13/M
2 * Destiny Barberree Prattville AL 53 20 47 31:12.0 31:16.0 10:02/M
3 * Taylor Bruce Prattville AL 163 19 102 41:26.0 41:41.0 13:19/M

Bucks 21 to 30
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Daniel Marshall Millbrook AL 84 30 9 25:40.0 25:42.0 8:15/M
2 * Randall Lionberger Deatsville AL 156 30 13 25:55.0 26:00.0 8:20/M
3 * Wes Darnell Ramer AL 98 27 37 29:27.0 29:36.0 9:28/M

Does 21 to 30
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 * Summer Marks Wetumpka AL 103 24 19 27:12.0 27:19.0 8:44/M
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Race Date
February 13, 2016

Critter Crawl 16
Age Group Results

Does 21 to 30

————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
2 * Fallon Lawson 177 25 40 29:49.0 29:53.0 9:35/M
3 * Kelli Fraley Prattville AL 162 25 45 30:44.0 30:48.0 9:53/M

Bucks 31 to 40
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Jesse Anderson 185 35 3 21:27.0 21:30.0 6:54/M
2 * Jamie Burke Prattville AL 165 39 4 22:18.0 22:19.0 7:10/M
3 * Joshua Burgans Glenwood AL 94 34 5 23:27.0 23:30.0 7:32/M

Does 31 to 40
————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Lacy Anderson Montgomery AL 186 32 18 27:14.0 27:17.0 8:45/M
2 * Monica Segrest Montgomery AL 58 36 28 28:22.0 28:24.0 9:07/M
3 * Christie Walker Phenix City AL 74 36 53 31:58.0 32:09.0 10:16/M

Bucks 41 to 50
————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Rob Johnston Montgomery AL 126 42 8 25:21.0 25:25.0 8:09/M
2 * Mark Brown 171 49 17 26:58.0 27:13.0 8:40/M
3 * Matt Wilson Prattville AL 143 41 20 27:16.0 27:22.0 8:46/M

Does 41 to 50
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Corina Carrillo Prattville AL 100 47 56 32:05.0 32:19.0 10:19/M
2 * Emily Whitten Prattville AL 130 43 67 34:36.0 34:51.0 11:07/M
3 * Constance Westover Prattville AL 141 48 81 36:39.0 36:52.0 11:47/M

Bucks 51 to 60
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Mark Cranage Marbury AL 175 54 25 27:45.0 27:49.0 8:55/M
2 * Gregory Hartley Greenville AL 135 57 29 28:28.0 28:30.0 9:09/M
3 * Steve Swicord 179 51 32 28:30.0 28:36.0 9:10/M

Does 51 to 60
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Patricia Brewer Prattville AL 120 59 51 31:35.0 31:40.0 10:09/M
2 * Kathy Culpepper Prattville AL 117 56 61 33:00.0 33:13.0 10:36/M
3 * Joyce Kenney Wetumpka AL 121 55 72 35:23.0 35:32.0 11:22/M

Bucks 61 to 70
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
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Bucks 61 to 70

————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Roger Wolczek Prattville AL 45 63 21 27:37.0 27:38.0 8:52/M
2 * Martin Arant Wetumpka AL 138 68 71 35:18.0 35:24.0 11:21/M
3 * Douglas Medcalf Wetumpka AL 68 64 123 48:58.0 49:18.0 15:44/M

Does 61 to 70
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Carolyn Irwin Prattville AL 38 66 87 37:24.0 37:32.0 12:01/M
2 * Nancy Mclver Millbrook AL 91 66 119 47:57.0 48:20.0 15:25/M
3 * Kay Cannady Montgomery AL 191 61 121 47:25.0 48:33.0 15:14/M

Bucks 71 and Over
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Simon Pawlenko Prattville AL 147 79 116 46:48.0 46:50.0 15:03/M
2 * David Flack Montgomery AL 123 73 130 53:49.0 53:55.0 17:18/M

Does 71 and Over
————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 * Elaine Knowles St. Augustine FL 81 72 158 1:06:45.0 1:07:09.0 21:27/M
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